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Women / 8 / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Reyes825
Elite

9.000 9.250 9.1508.700 36.100
2T 1 5 2T 1 

1 

Destiny Watley807
CCGI

9.150 8.700 8.7508.600 35.200
1 4T 6 4T 2 

2 

Maya Uemura872
Rohnert Park

8.800 9.125 8.7508.450 35.125
4 2 8 4T 3 

3 

Kendra Mah815
Champion Gym Academy

8.200 8.150 9.1509.050 34.550
13 7T 1 2T 4 

4 

Makenna Parkinson862
Performance Athletic

8.650 8.700 8.2508.875 34.475
6 4T 2 12T 5 

5 

Luciana Gonzales805
CCGI

8.400 8.850 8.4508.300 34.000
10 3 9T 8T 6 

6 

Sophia Maino861
Performance Athletic

8.550 8.000 8.6008.525 33.675
8 9T 7 7 7 

7 

Sofia Doyle852
Novato

8.350 8.000 8.3758.825 33.550
11 9T 3 10 8 

8 

Leilah Diaz803
CCGI

8.325 8.550 8.3008.300 33.475
12 6 9T 11 9 

9 

Alexia Otterstedt816
Champion Gym Academy

8.450 7.600 9.1758.200 33.425
9 12 12 1 10 

10 

Sydney Daily802
CCGI

8.700 7.700 8.0508.750 33.200
5 11 4 14 11 

11 

Taylor Nelson806
CCGI

9.000 6.750 8.4508.250 32.450
2T 13 11 8T 12 

12 

Samantha Berber821
Elite

8.050 4.000 8.6757.975 28.700
14 14 13 6 13 

13 

Karlie Chavez801
CCGI

8.600 8.150 8.2500.000 25.000
7 7T 14 12T 14 

14 
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Women / 8 / Senior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Purnell833
Gold Star

8.725 9.475 8.8509.125 36.175
4 1 2 8 1 

1 

Maya Crawford832
Gold Star

8.850 9.325 8.8258.925 35.925
1T 3T 4T 9 2 

2 

Abigail Hickenbottom813
Champion Gym Academy

8.350 9.425 9.3758.700 35.850
9 2 7 2 3 

3 

Jasmine Henley871
Rohnert Park

8.825 9.150 8.7009.150 35.825
3 6 1 10 4 

4 

Jessica Carter831
Gold Star

8.550 9.325 9.1008.650 35.625
6 3T 10 4T 5 

5 

Holly Mundy853
Novato

8.700 8.500 9.2509.050 35.500
5 8 3 3 6 

6 

Elaine Silverman834
Gold Star

8.400 9.200 8.6508.875 35.125
8 5 6 11T 7 

7 

Jessica Machado814
Champion Gym Academy

8.100 8.750 9.0008.675 34.525
13 7 8T 6 8 

8 

Rosalie Urban855
Novato

8.250 7.900 9.4008.925 34.475
10T 12 4T 1 9 

9 

Morgan Foraker804
CCGI

8.850 7.675 8.6508.450 33.625
1T 14 12 11T 10 

10 

Carina Berryhill851
Novato

8.450 8.375 9.1007.500 33.425
7 9 14 4T 11 

11 

Madison McClure822
Elite

8.250 8.000 8.9507.850 33.050
10T 10 13 7 12 

12 

Emmy Nam854
Novato

8.250 7.950 8.1508.475 32.825
10T 11 11 14 13 

13 

Arianna Ramirez824
Elite

8.000 7.600 8.4008.675 32.675
14 15 8T 13 14 

14 

Jolie Chiu841
Gymtowne Gymnastics

0.000 7.725 0.0000.000 7.725
15 13 15 15 15 

15 
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Women / 8 / All Ages
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Gold Star X 107.950 26.125 28.125 26.925 26.775
3T2 1 1

832 Maya Crawford 8.850 9.325 8.8258.925
833 Abby Purnell 8.725 9.475 8.8509.125
831 Jessica Carter 8.550 9.325 9.100
834 Elaine Silverman 8.875

2 Champion Gym Academy X 105.450 25.000 26.325 26.425 27.700
25 2 3

816 Alexia Otterstedt 8.450 9.175
813 Abigail Hickenbottom 8.350 9.425 9.3758.700
815 Kendra Mah 8.200 8.150 9.1509.050
814 Jessica Machado 8.750 8.675

3 Novato X 104.925 25.500 24.875 26.800 27.750
13 4 2

853 Holly Mundy 8.700 8.500 9.2509.050
851 Carina Berryhill 8.450 8.375 9.100
852 Sofia Doyle 8.350 8.000 8.825
855 Rosalie Urban 9.4008.925

4 CCGI X 104.750 27.000 26.100 25.800 25.850
51 3 4

807 Destiny Watley 9.150 8.700 8.7508.600
806 Taylor Nelson 9.000
804 Morgan Foraker 8.850 8.6508.450
805 Luciana Gonzales 8.850 8.450
803 Leilah Diaz 8.550
802 Sydney Daily 8.750

5 Elite X 102.275 25.300 24.850 25.350 26.775
3T4 5 5

825 Jordan Reyes 9.000 9.250 9.1508.700
822 Madison McClure 8.250 8.000 8.950
821 Samantha Berber 8.050 8.6757.975
824 Arianna Ramirez 7.600 8.675

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Bill Strom



Judge's Signatures

2014 National Gymnastics Festival
Meet Results
Jan 18-19, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 1/18/2014 6:39 PM

Women / 9 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Rezendes918
Champion Gym Academy

9.100 8.825 8.9759.175 36.075
3 2 1 2 1 

1 

Taylor Werner919
Champion Gym Academy

9.125 9.175 8.3259.025 35.650
2 1 2 10 2 

2 

Madeline Gose922
Elite

9.200 8.425 9.0008.325 34.950
1 4 8 1 3 

3 

Alexis Rezendes917
Champion Gym Academy

8.600 8.350 8.7009.000 34.650
8 5 3 6 4 

4 

Kira Quisin916
Champion Gym Academy

8.900 7.900 8.5508.625 33.975
4 9T 5 9 5 

5 

Jaclyn Kirby914
Champion Gym Academy

8.425 7.900 8.7508.650 33.725
10 9T 4 5 6 

6 

Analisse Pacheco915
Champion Gym Academy

7.950 8.250 8.8008.200 33.200
12T 6 9 4 7 

7 

Shelby Lopez943
Performance Athletic

8.050 8.025 8.3008.375 32.750
11 8 7 11 8 

8 

Mariah Schlapfer924
Elite

8.800 7.650 8.6007.650 32.700
6T 11 11 8 9 

9 

Regan Dally921
Elite

8.500 8.500 8.2007.050 32.250
9 3 12 12 10 

10 

Alison Lundquist923
Elite

8.850 7.125 7.9507.800 31.725
5 12 10 13 11 

11 

Alexie Infante913
Champion Gym Academy

7.950 0.000 8.8508.425 25.225
12T 13T 6 3 12 

12 

Lxana Degrandmont911
Champion Gym Academy

8.800 0.000 8.6500.000 17.450
6T 13T 13T 7 13 

13 

Julia Bellamy931
Gymtowne Gymnastics

0.000 8.225 0.0000.000 8.225
14 7 13T 14 14 

14 
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Women / 9 / All
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Champion Gym Academy X 107.300 27.125 26.350 27.200 26.625
11 1 1

919 Taylor Werner 9.125 9.175 9.025
918 Taylor Rezendes 9.100 8.825 8.9759.175
916 Kira Quisin 8.900
917 Alexis Rezendes 8.350 9.000
913 Alexie Infante 8.850
915 Analisse Pacheco 8.800

2 Elite X 101.000 26.850 24.575 23.775 25.800
22 2 2

922 Madeline Gose 9.200 8.425 9.0008.325
923 Alison Lundquist 8.850 7.800
924 Mariah Schlapfer 8.800 7.650 8.6007.650
921 Regan Dally 8.500 8.200
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Women / 10 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

JaNay Honest1002
CCGI

9.600 8.550 8.7008.375 35.225
1 2 3 4 1 

1 

Kate Nelson1021
Gymtowne Gymnastics

9.000 9.000 8.3008.400 34.700
4T 1 2 5 2 

2 

Jaala Downes1011
Champion Gym Academy

9.050 7.100 9.2508.825 34.225
3 6T 1 1 3 

3 

Logan Clagg1001
CCGI

9.000 8.000 9.0757.400 33.475
4T 4 6 2 4 

4 

Makayla Garland1012
Champion Gym Academy

8.350 7.100 8.9508.325 32.725
7 6T 4 3 5 

5 

Ashleigh Pitts1032
Performance Athletic

9.125 8.400 7.7507.375 32.650
2 3 7 6T 6 

6 

Shelbee Avelino1031
Performance Athletic

8.400 7.550 7.7507.700 31.400
6 5 5 6T 7 

7 
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